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Turi piirkonna lahtised meistrivoistlused kergejoustikus

19. september 2004

Naised

100 meetri jooks

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Tiri MG
Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide UG
Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide UG
Helin Kasela 26.06.1989 Paide UG
Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide UG
Liina Rauk 1985

800 meetri jooks

Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Tiri G
Kerli Tuul 28.03.1987 Paide UG
Liina Rauk 1985

Kaugushiipe

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Tiri MG
5.39 (+1,5) - 5.68 (+1,6) - 0 - 5.47 (+1,2)

Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide UG
5.05 (+1,5) - 5.18 (+0,5) - 4.99 (+2,1) - 0

Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide UG
4.41 (+0,9) - 4.62 (+1,5) - 4.52 (+2,0) - 4.49 (+1,8)
Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide UG
4.23 (-0,3) - 4.32 (+1,1) - 4.36 (+1,7) - 4.50 (+0,9)

Britta Jaarats 10.06.1990 Turi G
4.48 (+1,5) - 4.30 (+1,4) - 4.29 (+1,3) - 4.35 (+1,5)

Helin Kasela 26.06.1989 Paide UG
3.70 (+1,9) - 4.02 (+2,0) - 0 - 4.09 (+1,6)

Keiu Példmaa 27.07.1990 Tari G
3.83 (+1,4) - 4.06 (+1,7) - 4.01 (+0,5) - 0

Madli Tiigirand 07.02.1990 Turi G
3.49 (+1,1) - 3.64 (+1,3) - 3.84 (+2,2) - 3.79 (+1,9)
Korgushiipe

Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide UG
Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide UG
Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Tiri MG
Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide UG
Britta Jaarats 10.06.1990 Turi G
Kuulitouge (4 kg)

Marit Mand 07.01.1988 Turi G
Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide UG
Liina Sepp 1985

Kettaheide (1 kg)

Marit Mand 07.01.1988 Turi G
Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Tiri MG
Lyzell Lohvart 18.09.1987 Tiri G
Britta Jaarats 10.06.1990 Turi G
Keiu Példmaa 27.07.1990 Tari G
Odavise (600 g)

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Tiri MG

Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide UG

12,7
13,2
14,2
14,3
14,5
14,9

2.37,5
2.38,3
2.52,4

5.68
5.18
4.62
4.50
4.48
4.09
4.06

3.84
3.79

1.55
1.55
1.55
1.40
1.35

9.81
9.68
8.25

28.90
25.60
22.06
18.35
17.31

37.30
36.93

Turi Linnastaadion

+0,8
+0,8
+0,8
+0,8
+0,8
+0,8

+1,6
+0,5
+1,5
+0,9
+1,5
+1,6
+1,7

+2,2
+1,9
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Britta Jaarats
Reelika Pihlak

Mehed

100 meetri jooks

Edgar Niglas
Asso Prii

Tanel Paabos
Silver Kundel
Indrek Nuiamée
Andre Jaanimée
Mehis Muru
Lauri Liepkalns
Priit Nigols

1500 meetri jooks

Elar Vulla
Lauri Liepkalns
Andre Jaanimée

Kaugushiipe
Silver Kundel

10.06.1990 Tiiri G _
30.04.1989 Paide UG

26.06.1986 Tiri G
18.04.1986 Paide UG
19.09.1986 Paide linn
07.03.1985 Tiri linn
03.07.1987 Aravete KK
24.12.1983 Tiiri linn
01.08.1989 Tiri MG
27.08.1985 TU Tiri Kolledz
01.12.1988 Tiri MG

29.12.1982 TU Turi Kolledz
27.08.1985 TU Turi Kolledz
24.12.1983 Tiiri linn

07.03.1985 Tdri linn

4.81 (+1,4) - 0- 6.03 (+1,6) - 6.18 (+1,6)

Edgar Niglas

26.06.1986 Turi G

5.89 (+1,0) - 5.84 (+1,0) - 6.13 (+1,4) - 6.13 (+1,3)

Asso Prii

18.04.1986

5.40 (+0,7) - 5.86 (+0,1) - 5.99 (+1,6) - 0

Taniel Tegelmann

22.07.1989 Turi MG

5.70 (+1,6) - 5.27 (+0,4) - 5.66 (+0,1) - 5.62 (+2,9)

Indrek Nuiamée

03.07.1987 Aravete KK

5.17 (+0,1) - 5.47 (+0,0) - 5.68 (+0,0) - 0

Mehis Muru

01.08.1989 Tiri MG

5.43 (+0,6) - 5.38 (+0,2) - 5.54 (+0,3) - 0

Tanel Paabos

19.09.1986 Paide linn

5.11 (+0,6) - 5.23 (+0,5) - 5.32 (+1,4) - 5.29 (+0,9)

Priit Nigols

01.12.1988 Turi MG

0-4.62(+1,1) - 4.30 (+1,3) - 0

Korgushiipe
Asso Prii

Taniel Tegelmann

Silver Kundel
Edgar Niglas
Andre Jaanimae

Kuulitouge (7,26 kg)

Kristo Kiik

Kettaheide (2 kg)

Kalle Reinart
Leonhard Soom
Vello Vaher
Edgar Niglas
Asso Prii

Odavise (800 g)
Kristo Kiik
Indrek Nuiamae

18.04.1986 Paide UG
22.07.1989 Turi MG
07.03.1985 Tdri linn
26.06.1986 Turi G

24.12.1983 Tri linn

26.07.1984 Tdari vald

24.06.1966 Viljandi KJS Sakala
03.11.1946 Tiiri linn

Tari linn
26.06.1986 Tiri G
18.04.1986 Paide UG

26.07.1984 T{ri vald
03.07.1987 Aravete KK

29.41
23.20

11,7
11,9
12,0
12,1
12,2
12,4
12,7
13,0
13,3

4.26,5
6.12,7
DNS
6.18
6.13
5.99
5.70
5.68
5.54
5.32

4.62

1.80
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.70

11.77

44.83
28.21
27.22
26.20
24.60

52.20
46.02

+1,6
+1,4
+1,6
+1,6
+0,0
+0,3
+1,4

+1,1
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Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tdiri linn
Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Turi G

Meesveteranid
Kuulitouge (6 kg)
Vello Vaher TUri linn
Leonhard Soom 03.11.1946 Tduri linn

Voistluste peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom

41.84
40.08

11.77
11.29



